Combined Statement of Revenues, Expenditures, and Changes in Fund Balances

185 - Piedmont City Schools

Description
Revenues
State Sources
Federal Sources
Local Sources
Other Sources
Total Revenues:

Expenditures
Instructional Services
Instructional Support Services
Operation & Maintenance Services
Auxiliary Services
General Administrative Services
Special Revenue Outlay
General Service
Other Expenditures

Total Expenditures:

Other Financing Sources (Uses)
Other Financing Sources:
Other Financing Uses:

Total Other Financing Sources (Uses):

Excess Revenues and Other Sources Over
(Under) Expenditures and Other Uses:

Beginning Fund Balance - Oct. 1:
Ending Fund Balance:

1/20/2022 11:01:21 AM

STATE OF ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION
LEA Financial System

All Governmental Fund Types and Expendable Trust Funds
Budget and Actual

Budget

$7,809,212.00
$6,250.00
$1,962,780.00
$0.00
$9,778,242.00

$5,951,425.50
$1,477,244.50
$844,659.50
$6,006.00
$864,680.88
$296,906.00
$0.00
$406,040.00
$9,846,962.38

$96,495.00
$100,000.00
($3,505.00)

($72,225.38)
$916,548.30
$844,322.92

GENERAL

Actual

$2,117,907.56
$3,013.00
$387,076.85
$0.00
$2,507,997.41

$1,516,772.30
$349,132.41
$205,565.71
$784.53
$204,283.66
$0.00

$0.00
$97,002.54
$2,373,541.15

$25,217.88
$0.00
$25,217.88

$159,674.14
$939,563.38
$1,099,237.52

For Fiscal Year 2022, Fiscal Period 03

VARIANCE
Favorable
(Unfavorable)

($5,691,304.44)
($3,237.00)
($1,575,703.15)
$0.00
($7,270,244.59)

$4,434,653.20
$1,128,112.09
$639,093.79
$5,221.47
$660,397.22
$296,906.00
$0.00
$309,037.46
$7,473,421.23

($71,277.12)
$100,000.00
$28,722.88

$231,899.52
$23,015.08
$254,914.60

Pulled from Production

SPECIAL REVENUE

Budget

$0.00
$2,330,592.00
$372,740.00
$10,000.00
$2,713,332.00

$1,274,459.00
$506,015.00
$7,500.00
$709,015.00
$70,303.00
$0.00

$0.00
$248,370.00
$2,815,662.00

$129,140.00
$29,140.00
$100,000.00

($2,330.00)
$345,474.03
$343,144.03

Information in this report has been reconciled to the corresponding bank statements.

Actual

$0.00
$457,645.80
$87,734.48
$15,265.45
$560,645.73

$214,464.99
$107,363.22
$640.00
$194,755.46
$17,548.44
$0.00

$0.00
$65,367.00
$600,139.11

$0.00
$10,557.01
($10,557.01)

($50,050.39)
$365,071.06
$315,020.67

Exhibit F-111-A

VARIANCE
Favorable
(Unfavorable)

$0.00
($1,872,946.20)
($285,005.52)
$5,265.45
($2,152,686.27)

$1,059,994.01
$398,651.78
$6,860.00
$514,259.54
$52,754.56
$0.00

$0.00
$183,003.00
$2,215,522.89

($129,140.00)
$18,582.99
($110,557.01)

($47,720.39)
$19,597.03
($28,123.36)
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